

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee  
J.O. Code No. WB00807  
Judge, Special Court(Under POCSO Act) cum  
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur  
CNR No.WBPU 05-000162-2017  
Sessions(Spl) Case No. 37/16

31.01.2024 Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and evidence of Csw 24.

Accused Bhaku Bouri on c/b is present by filing hazira through Ld. Lawyer for the defence.

Ld. Spl. P.P. files hazira.

No witness is present.

Heard ld. Advocate for the defence as well as prosecution.

The case is adjourned and rescheduled today for evidence of remaining Csws.

To 19.04.2024 for evidence of Csw 12 and 19.

20.04.2024 for evidence of Csw 23 and 24.

Ld. Addl. P.P. is directed to put in requisite of summons immediately.

Todate (19.04.2024) for appearance of accused person and evidence.

Accused person on c.b must come on the next date.

Dictated & corrected by me  
Sd/-  
Judge, Special Court

Sd/-  
Judge, Special Court(Under POCSO Act)  
cum Addl. Sessions Judge  
Raghunathpur, Purulia