

Present : Sri. Goutam Kumar Nag
J.O. Code No. WB001033
Judge, Special Court(Under POCSO Act) cum
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No.WBPU 05-000162-2017
Sessions(Spl) Case No. 37/16

16.11.2024 Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person on c.b. and his examination u/s 313 Cr.pc.

Sole accused Bhaku Bouri on c/b is present by filing hazira through Ld. lawyer for the defence.

Ld. Spl. P.P. files hazira.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To 18.12.2024 for appearance of the accused person on c.b. and his examination u/s 313 Cr.pc.

Dictated & corrected by me
Sd/-
Judge, Special Court(I/C)

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court(Under POCSO Act)
cum Addl. Sessions Judge(I/C)
Raghunathpur, Purulia