

Sessions (Special) Case No. 37/16

CNR No. WBPU05-000162-2017

J.O. Code WB00807

Dated 14.11.25

Today is fixed for ER of W.A and report of the OC of Santaldih PS.

No ER of W.A is received.

One report is received showing that the police could not secure the arrest of the warrantee and prays for time.

Seen the report. Let it be kept with the record.

To 14.01.26 for ER of W.A and report of the OC of Santaldih PS.

Dictated & corrected,

Judge, Special Court under POCSO
Act cum Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.

Judge, Special Court under POCSO
Act cum Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.