

JO CODE- WB00564

S.C. Spl.-37/16

CIS no:- 75/17

05/06/26

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A and report of the O/C Santaldih PS.

One Non excution report has been received from Santaldih Ps. With a prayer for issuance of W.P.A. against accused person Bhaku Bauri on the ground that accused whereabouts could not be ascertained.

Hd. considered and allowed.

Issue W.P.A. accordingly.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

Local Bar taken resolution praying for 'not to pass adverse order' on the ground of extreme heat wave.

The case is adjourned today.

To 17/09/26 for E/R of W/A/P.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.